Project:
Type:
Note:SLGLRD Multi-Spectral Camera
GROW LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
Introducing our cutting-edge R&D Grow Light, meticulously
designed to revolutionize your research and development endeav-
ors in the field of horticulture. With six distinct LED channels, this

Inch
mm
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
SLGLRD LED GROW LIGHT
Example: SLGLRD-1000-R-FS-D-W
Series
Accessories (Included)
Wattage Input Voltage Spectrum Accessories
SLGLRD=LED
Grow Light
(1) Data Cord
(2) Bolts
(2) V-hooks
(2) Adjustable Pulley Systems
1000=1000W
1500=1500W
R=120-277V
H=480V
FS=385,450,660,720nm &
3000K & 6500K
CS=Custom:355, 385, 435,
450, 660, 720nm &
1800K,2700K, 3000K, 5000K,
6500K
D6=6 Channel Analog
Dimmer
DIC= 6-Channel
Digital Interface
Controler
IAC=Integrated
AI Camera
System
IPS=Image
Post-Processing
Software
SLGLRD
(4) Aircraft Cables
PERFORMANCE DATA
AC Input Power 1000W
1500W
Light Output PPF  1000W: 2,700 μmol/s
1500W: 4,050 μmol/s
AC Input Voltage 120-277V, 50/60 Hz
Light Distribution 120°
PPE 2.7+ μmol/J
Power Factor > 0.9
Control 0-10V Dimming
Operating Temperature -20°C to 50°C
Certification UL 8800, DLC pending
THD <20%
Warranty 5 Year
Photon Maintenance Q90 >50,000 hours
Add-on
Mounting & Wiring
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
3/3
SLGLRD LED GROW LIGHT
Suspended Mount Racking Surface Mount
Control